
 

 Titulo : Arguedas                                                           
 
 Clasificación de : 5   
 
 Lugar de celebración : ARGUEDAS             
 Fecha                : 08/03/15 
 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    
 Distancia            :  35     Kms - Promed     :  18.64  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITE__SUB-23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      35 CIA,PATXI            ELITE  OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T  01:52:38           
   2      34 TAMAYO,DIEGO ALEJAN  ELITE  BICYCLE STORE  C. ZARABIC  01:55:53     3:15 min. 
   3       1 LATASA,DIEGO         ELITE  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:57:36     4:58 min. 
   4     205 SANZOL,MIGUEL        SUB23  PEDALIER                   01:57:41     5:03 min. 
   5      36 PUENTE,David         ELITE  U.C.ERANDIO                01:57:51     5:13 min. 
   6      25 SUESCUN,ESTEBAN      ELITE  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:59:33     6:55 min. 
   7       8 GRASA,LUIS           ELITE  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    02:01:05     8:27 min. 
   8      15 JUANBELTZ,ASIER      ELITE  PEDALIER                   02:02:28     9:50 min. 
   9      26 SAN JUAN,MIKEL       ELITE  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    02:03:59    11:21 min. 
  10     209 ARISTU,DANIEL        SUB23  PEDALIER                   02:06:36    13:58 min. 
  11      33 IRAZUSTABAR,ARITZ    ELITE  CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM    02:08:29    15:51 min. 
  12     211 JUNQUERA,ALEJANDRO   SUB23  DAESSA SPORT               02:10:56    18:18 min. 
  13      21 ORUE,ANER            ELITE  GARRI BIKES C.D            02:12:50    20:12 min. 
  14      32 MIRACOLI,ENRICO      ELITE  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    02:13:21    20:43 min. 
  15     210 GARCIA,CARLOS        SUB23  SANBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO    02:16:01    23:23 min. 
  16       3 ANDRES,MARCO         ELITE  BIKE CLUB RIOJA            02:16:18    23:40 min. 
  17      19 TORRES,FCO JAVIER    ELITE  SCOTT CONCEPT STORE  AUTO  02:16:53    24:15 min. 
  18      13 MATHES,MARIO         ELITE  CICLOS GAMEN  CLUB CICLIS  02:17:13    24:35 min. 
  19      31 MOLINA,JON ANDER     ELITE  AIARABIKE-SPIUK            02:18:19    25:41 min. 
  20       5 GONZALEZ,JORGE       ELITE  BIKEXTREM  C.D.            02:18:22    25:44 min. 
  21      22 CRUZ,IVAN            ELITE  GRACUS ALFARO  C.C.        02:19:04    26:26 min. 
  22      18 SAENZ,DANIEL         ELITE  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    02:23:07    30:29 min. 
  23     202 BERNAD,FCO. JAVIER   SUB23  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:53:05    1 Vts  
  24     216 REKALDE,Mathias      SUB23  LIZARTE (ERMITAGAÑA)       01:53:26    1 Vts  
  25      20 ORDEÑANA,ALEXANDER   ELITE  EL REPECHO CLUB CICLISTA   01:54:07    1 Vts  
  26     203 ROLDAN,ION           SUB23  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:54:41    1 Vts  
  27      11 SANTESTEBAN,ENEKO    ELITE  CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA   01:55:41    1 Vts  
  28     214 IRIGOYEN,MIKEL       SUB23  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:56:05    1 Vts  
  29     208 DIAZ,IOSU            SUB23  PEDALIER                   01:56:25    1 Vts  
  30     217 GARCIA,CESAR         SUB23  4 CAMINOS BTT              01:57:06    1 Vts  
  31     213 CARABANTES,PABLO     SUB23  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    02:03:09    1 Vts  
  32      17 FALCON,PABLO         ELITE  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    02:03:41    1 Vts  
  33      29 DOIZ,LUIS MIGUEL     ELITE  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     02:03:53    1 Vts  
  34     215 MADRID,IKER          SUB23  ZONA BIKE                  02:10:54    1 Vts  
  35      16 ARTETA,ISMAEL        ELITE  VALDIZARBE  CLUB CICLISTA  02:13:49    1 Vts  
  36       6 MTNEZ DE,BORJA       ELITE  BTT LARRAGA CLUB DEPORTIV  01:53:57    2 Vts  
  37     204 LASECA,FABIO         SUB23  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    01:55:36    2 Vts  
 
  



 

 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB_23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     205 SANZOL,MIGUEL        SUB23  PEDALIER                   01:57:41          min. 
   2     209 ARISTU,DANIEL        SUB23  PEDALIER                   02:06:36     8:55 min. 
   3     211 JUNQUERA,ALEJANDRO   SUB23  DAESSA SPORT               02:10:56    13:15 min. 
   4     210 GARCIA,CARLOS        SUB23  SANBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO    02:16:01    18:20 min. 
   5     202 BERNAD,FCO. JAVIER   SUB23  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:53:05    1 Vts  
   6     216 REKALDE,Mathias      SUB23  LIZARTE (ERMITAGAÑA)       01:53:26    1 Vts  
   7     203 ROLDAN,ION           SUB23  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:54:41    1 Vts  
   8     214 IRIGOYEN,MIKEL       SUB23  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:56:05    1 Vts  
   9     208 DIAZ,IOSU            SUB23  PEDALIER                   01:56:25    1 Vts  
  10     217 GARCIA,CESAR         SUB23  4 CAMINOS BTT              01:57:06    1 Vts  
  11     213 CARABANTES,PABLO     SUB23  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    02:03:09    1 Vts  
  12     215 MADRID,IKER          SUB23  ZONA BIKE                  02:10:54    1 Vts  
  13     204 LASECA,FABIO         SUB23  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    01:55:36    2 Vts  
 
 
 
 Clasificación de : 4  vueltas 
 
 Lugar de celebración : ARGUEDAS             
 Fecha                : 08/03/15 
 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    
 Distancia            :  28     Kms - Promed     :  17.3   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS-30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     335 ZAMORA,JESUS DAMIAN  MA-30  CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM    01:37:07           
   2     320 BENGOA,ANDER         MA-30  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:38:13     1:06 min. 
   3     317 MUNDUATE,URKO        MA-30  CICLOS IÑAKI               01:38:32     1:25 min. 
   4     333 PRADINI,AITOR        MA-30  CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM    01:38:36     1:29 min. 
   5     305 GARCIA,DAVID         MA-30  CICLOS GAMEN  CLUB CICLIS  01:40:15     3:08 min. 
   6     334 DE LA TORRE,GONZALO  MA-30  CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM    01:40:21     3:14 min. 
   7     329 CLEMENTE,JORDI       MA-30  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:41:39     4:32 min. 
   8     303 BECERRIL,DANIEL      MA-30  ARMANTES  C.D.             01:42:50     5:43 min. 
   9     304 MARTINEZ,RUBEN       MA-30  TARAZONA  C.C.             01:44:26     7:19 min. 
  10     318 IZA,ARKAITZ          MA-30  CICLOS IÑAKI               01:44:47     7:40 min. 
  11     327 SESMA,LUIS MIGUEL    MA-30  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:46:29     9:22 min. 
  12     314 MARTINENA,NICOLAS    MA-30  ZONA MEDIA TAFALLA         01:47:13    10:06 min. 
  13     322 AVELLANAL,IKER       MA-30  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:48:53    11:46 min. 
  14     336 MARAÑON,IVAN         MA-30  CICLOS IÑAKI               01:50:32    13:25 min. 
  15     315 LIAÑO,DAVID          MA-30  DAESSA SPORT               01:55:06    17:59 min. 
  16     325 CATALAN,JON          MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:55:41    18:34 min. 
  17     324 DE JUAN,RICARDO      MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:58:33    21:26 min. 
  18     331 RIVERO,IGOR          MA-30  CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM    02:00:09    23:02 min. 
  19     328 LEGAZ,JAVIER         MA-30  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    02:01:30    24:23 min. 
  20     313 SUSO,JUAN JOSE       MA-30  ZONA MEDIA TAFALLA         02:01:42    24:35 min. 
  21     307 JARAUTA,HECTOR       MA-30  TURIASO  C.C.              02:01:50    24:43 min. 
  22     321 GARCIA,ENEKO         MA-30  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    02:02:58    25:51 min. 
  23     308 MUÑOZ,JAVIER         MA-30  BTT NAVARRA CDC            01:31:55    1 Vts  
  24     332 IRIBARREN,FCO. JAVIE MA-30  CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM    01:35:52    1 Vts  
  25     326 FADON,ADRIAN         MA-30  POWERBIKES                 01:45:21    1 Vts  
 
 
  



 

 
 
 Clasificación de : Veteranos 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     411 GOMEZ,PABLO          MA-40  DAESSA SPORT               01:33:05           
   2     442 IRASTORZA,IKER       MA-40  CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM    01:36:49     3:44 min. 
   3     402 IÑORBE,JOSE LUIS     MA-40  BURUNTZAZPI TX. ESKOLA     01:41:03     7:58 min. 
   4     419 GOIKOETXEA,MARTIN    MA-40  HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.       01:42:37     9:32 min. 
   5     403 SEGURADO,MIGUEL ANGE MA-40  DAESSA SPORT               01:45:58    12:53 min. 
   6     429 CASADO,LUIS          MA-40  SENDERO PC                 01:46:23    13:18 min. 
   7     428 SANCHEZ,SERGIO       MA-40  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:49:31    16:26 min. 
   8     416 PURAS,FERNANDO       MA-40  AMIL-SASOIAN               01:49:42    16:37 min. 
   9     406 TORRES,RUBEN         MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN  CLUB CICLIS  01:49:47    16:42 min. 
  10     427 NAVARRO,JESUS MARIA  MA-40  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:50:01    16:56 min. 
  11     440 NICOLAS,JUAN ANTONIO MA-40  CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM    01:51:17    18:12 min. 
  12     409 JIMENEZ,ANGEL        MA-40  VINTAGE CAR PAINT-PROSAN-  01:52:56    19:51 min. 
  13     410 MUERZA,FERNANDO      MA-40  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    01:53:45    20:40 min. 
  14     441 AIZPIOLEA,IMANOL     MA-40  CARAVANAS OIARTZUN TEAM    01:53:53    20:48 min. 
  15     436 SANZ,PEDRO Mª        MA-40  DONOSTI-GAIN S.C.D.        01:53:55    20:50 min. 
  16     437 ZABALA,JAVIER        MA-40  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT  01:54:13    21:08 min. 
  17     408 MARTINEZ,JESUS MARIA MA-40  LODOSA CLUB CICLISTA       01:55:41    22:36 min. 
  18     444 ARRASTIA,MIGUEL ANGE MA-40  BICIHOBBY WR               01:55:44    22:39 min. 
  19     404 ZUBILLAGA,FERNANDO   MA-40  CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA   01:56:07    23:02 min. 
  20     415 AUSIN,IKER           MA-40  DONOSTI BERRI ELKARTEA     01:59:03    25:58 min. 
  21     425 MORENO,RAUL          MA-40  KDDS RIOJANAS              02:00:46    27:41 min. 
  22     434 GARAIOA,IÑIGO        MA-40  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    02:01:39    28:34 min. 
  23     401 GOMEZ,IÑAKI          MA-40  AÑORGA KULTUR K.E.         02:03:31    30:26 min. 
  24     417 LARRABURU,GARIKOITZ  MA-40  GURE-TXOKOA ELKARTEA       02:05:25    32:20 min. 
  25     432 EZQUERRO,JUAN CRUZ   MA-50  SENDERO PC                 02:07:48    34:43 min. 
  26     435 VALLEJO,ENRIQUE      MA-40  DONOSTI BERRI ELKARTEA     02:18:31    45:26 min. 
  27     421 ZURBANO,JULIO        MA-40  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:34:53    1 Vts  
  28     407 DALMAU,JOSEP MARIA   MA-50  ESTELLA CLUB CICLISTA      01:37:06    1 Vts  
  29     422 UGARTE,ISIDRO JACIN  MA-40  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:38:20    1 Vts  
  30     439 LOPEZ,JULIAN CARLO   MA-40  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT  01:38:49    1 Vts  
  31     433 PASCUAL,JOSE LUIS    MA-40  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:41:10    1 Vts  
  32     438 LOS ARCOS,VICTOR     MA-40  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT  01:42:35    1 Vts  
  33     423 FERNANDEZ,ALFREDO    MA-40  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:47:57    1 Vts  
  --     405 ORTEGA,JOSE ANGEL    MA-40  TARAZONA  C.C.                  DNF 
  --     412 PINA,SAUL            MA-40  DOBLA BIELAS CLUB M.T.B.        DNF 
  --     413 CALLEJA,JESUS MANUEL MA-40  DOBLA BIELAS CLUB M.T.B.        DNF 
  --     414 VILLAVERDE,PABLO     MA-40  DOBLA BIELAS CLUB M.T.B.        DNF 
  --     418 ESNAL,JOSE MANUEL    MA-40  HONDARRIBIA TX. ELK.            DNF 
  --     420 ROSILLO,ISAAC        MA-40  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K       DNF 
  --     424 LODOS,JOSE LUIS      MA-40  KDDS RIOJANAS                   DNF 
  --     426 PEREZ,SERGIO         MA-40  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA          DNF 
  --     430 ESPADA,JESUS ANGEL   MA-40  POWERBIKES                      DNF 
  --     431 PEREZ DE,RAUL        MA-50  BICIHOBBY WR                    DNF 
  --     443 BUENDIA,JOSE         MA-40  DONOSTI-GAIN S.C.D.             DNF 
 
  
  



 

 
 Clasificación de : 3  vueltas 
 
 Lugar de celebración : ARGUEDAS             
 Fecha                : 08/03/15 
 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    
 Distancia            :  21     Kms - Promed     :  18.22  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     527 DASCALU,VLAD         JUN-2  BIKE CLUB RIOJA            01:09:10           
   2     510 SEIN,JAVIER          JUN-2  SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER   01:12:26     3:16 min. 
   3     521 LATORRE,JULEN        JUN-1  AIARABIKE-SPIUK            01:16:33     7:23 min. 
   4     523 ASTARRIAGA,IÑIGO     JUN-2  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT  01:16:34     7:24 min. 
   5     506 GRASA,ADRIAN         JUN-2  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:18:54     9:44 min. 
   6     509 IZU,ASIER            JUN-1  SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER   01:19:15    10:05 min. 
   7     504 EZQUERRO,JUAN CRUZ   JUN-1  BIZIKLETA.COM              01:20:05    10:55 min. 
   8     508 HERRERA,ENEKO        JUN-2  SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER   01:23:36    14:26 min. 
   9     501 MARTIN,SERGIO        JUN-2  TOYOTA ARMENTIA            01:24:41    15:31 min. 
  10     517 UGARTE,JUAN          JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:26:33    17:23 min. 
  11     601 MAGALLON,YOLANDA     F-ELI  TARAZONA  C.C.             01:28:16    19:06 min. 
  12     522 AIZPURUA,XUBAN       JUN-2  ZARAUZTARRA                01:30:26    21:16 min. 
  13     503 GONZALEZ,IGNACIO     JUN-2  BIKE CLUB RIOJA            01:31:13    22:03 min. 
  14     515 SANGUESA,RAUL        JUN-1  CONGELADOS DE NAVARRA      01:34:42    25:32 min. 
  15     520 MENDIVIL,ADRIAN      JUN-2  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:35:16    26:06 min. 
  16     512 CASADAMON,JAIME      JUN-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:38:13    29:03 min. 
  17     516 LARREA,JAVIER        JUN-2  ITURROTZ  T.T.             01:40:09    30:59 min. 
  18     519 BASTARRICA,ANDER     JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:40:50    31:40 min. 
  19     528 URDIN,JULEN          JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:40:54    31:44 min. 
  20     514 BARQUIN,AARON        JUN-1  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    01:41:58    32:48 min. 
  21     526 IRISARRI,XABIER      JUN-2  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:43:01    33:51 min. 
  22     507 MORENO,IGNACIO       JUN-1  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    01:49:56    40:46 min. 
  23     511 CORTES,ADRIAN JOSE   JUN-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:03:36    1 Vts  
  24     513 SARRIGUREN,IMANOL    JUN-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:17:40    1 Vts  
  25     525 ECHANIZ,PABLO        JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:28:11    1 Vts  
  26     518 ALDAZ DIAZ,DAVID     JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:28:12    1 Vts  
  27     505 GARCIA,JAIME         JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:37:41    1 Vts  
  --     502 BALANZATEGU,JOSEBA   JUN-2  TOYOTA ARMENTIA                 DNF 
  --     524 LOPEZ,JORGE          JUN-2  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT       DNF 
  --     602 CALLEJA,ANA          F-ELI  DOBLA BIELAS CLUB M.T.B.        DNF 
 
  



 

 
 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     527 DASCALU,VLAD         JUN-2  BIKE CLUB RIOJA            01:09:10           
   2     510 SEIN,JAVIER          JUN-2  SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER   01:12:26     3:16 min. 
   3     521 LATORRE,JULEN        JUN-1  AIARABIKE-SPIUK            01:16:33     7:23 min. 
   4     523 ASTARRIAGA,IÑIGO     JUN-2  BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT  01:16:34     7:24 min. 
   5     506 GRASA,ADRIAN         JUN-2  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:18:54     9:44 min. 
   6     509 IZU,ASIER            JUN-1  SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER   01:19:15    10:05 min. 
   7     504 EZQUERRO,JUAN CRUZ   JUN-1  BIZIKLETA.COM              01:20:05    10:55 min. 
   8     508 HERRERA,ENEKO        JUN-2  SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER   01:23:36    14:26 min. 
   9     501 MARTIN,SERGIO        JUN-2  TOYOTA ARMENTIA            01:24:41    15:31 min. 
  10     517 UGARTE,JUAN          JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:26:33    17:23 min. 
  11     522 AIZPURUA,XUBAN       JUN-2  ZARAUZTARRA                01:30:26    21:16 min. 
  12     503 GONZALEZ,IGNACIO     JUN-2  BIKE CLUB RIOJA            01:31:13    22:03 min. 
  13     515 SANGUESA,RAUL        JUN-1  CONGELADOS DE NAVARRA      01:34:42    25:32 min. 
  14     520 MENDIVIL,ADRIAN      JUN-2  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     01:35:16    26:06 min. 
  15     512 CASADAMON,JAIME      JUN-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:38:13    29:03 min. 
  16     516 LARREA,JAVIER        JUN-2  ITURROTZ  T.T.             01:40:09    30:59 min. 
  17     519 BASTARRICA,ANDER     JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:40:50    31:40 min. 
  18     528 URDIN,JULEN          JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:40:54    31:44 min. 
  19     514 BARQUIN,AARON        JUN-1  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    01:41:58    32:48 min. 
  20     526 IRISARRI,XABIER      JUN-2  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:43:01    33:51 min. 
  21     507 MORENO,IGNACIO       JUN-1  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    01:49:56    40:46 min. 
  22     511 CORTES,ADRIAN JOSE   JUN-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:03:36    1 Vts  
  23     513 SARRIGUREN,IMANOL    JUN-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:17:40    1 Vts  
  24     525 ECHANIZ,PABLO        JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:28:11    1 Vts  
  25     518 ALDAZ DIAZ,DAVID     JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:28:12    1 Vts  
  26     505 GARCIA,JAIME         JUN-1  CONOR-SALTOKI-BERRIAINZ    01:37:41    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINAS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     601 MAGALLON,YOLANDA     F-ELI  TARAZONA  C.C.             01:28:16          min. 
 
 
  



 

 
 
 Clasificación de : Cadetes 
 Lugar de celebración : ARGUEDAS             
 Fecha                : 08/03/15 
 Clase de la prueba   :                                                    
 Distancia            :  14     Kms - Promed     :  16.67  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 
 Clasificación de : CADETES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     829 IZCUE,AITOR          CAD-2  BICIHOBBY WR               00:50:24           
   2     810 LARRAYOZ,JAVIER      CAD-2  SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER   00:51:33     1:09 min. 
   3     806 ELIAS,MIGUEL         CAD-2  CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB    00:51:49     1:25 min. 
   4     820 CALZADA,SAUL         CAD-1  DAESSA SPORT               00:53:42     3:18 min. 
   5     809 CASAJUS,DAVID        CAD-2  SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER   00:54:06     3:42 min. 
   6     827 MURIAS,XABIER        CAD-2  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    00:55:16     4:52 min. 
   7     823 SAGARDOY,IÑIGO       CAD-2  SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS  00:56:11     5:47 min. 
   8     826 MERINO,MIKEL         CAD-2  SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS  00:56:51     6:27 min. 
   9     801 OTEIZA,DAVID         CAD-1  C.LIZARRA-IRISARRIS IRUÑE  00:59:13     8:49 min. 
  10     824 IRIBARREN,MIKEL IOSU CAD-2  SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS  00:59:44     9:20 min. 
  11     819 AYUCAR,DANIEL        CAD-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:00:36    10:12 min. 
  12     821 URBIZU,OIER          CAD-2  BAZPI                      01:03:00    12:36 min. 
  13     802 EGEA,ALEJANDRO       CAD-1  SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS  01:04:28    14:04 min. 
  14     833 IZU,TASIO            CAD-1  SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS  01:06:38    16:14 min. 
  15     822 YARNOZ,ALVARO        CAD-1  SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS  01:06:40    16:16 min. 
  16     816 LARDIES,MIGUEL       CAD-2  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:06:42    16:18 min. 
  17     830 PASCUAL,ALVARO       CAD-2  QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR    01:07:26    17:02 min. 
  18     828 LOPEZ,DAVID          CAD-2  BICIHOBBY WR               01:10:48    20:24 min. 
  19     804 ZURBANO,IÑAKI        CAD-1  SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS  01:10:51    20:27 min. 
  20     832 GOÑI,BEÑAT           CAD-2  SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS  01:15:04    24:40 min. 
  21     803 PALACIN,JAVIER       CAD-2  SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS  01:16:36    26:12 min. 
  22     834 INDURAIN,GORKA       CAD-1  SALTOKI-SAGARDOY HNOS-LAS  01:18:23    27:59 min. 
  23     815 CORRES,ELOY          CAD-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:18:56    28:32 min. 
  24     813 INCHAURRAGA,IKER IVA CAD-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:26:10    35:46 min. 
  25     814 GARDE,ANDRES         CAD-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:28:25    38:01 min. 
  26     811 GOÑI,DAVID           CAD-1  TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS      01:32:05    41:41 min. 
  27     808 ECHECOLONEA,MIKELE   CAD-1  SEGUROS BILBAO-BIO RACER   01:33:47    43:23 min. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


